

&

C.A.No. 3534 OF 1998

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.11 (Chambers)

COURT No. 5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in Civil Appeal No. 3534 of 1998@@
CC

State of Bihar

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Md. Zakir Jabbar Hussain & Ors.

Respondent(s)~

(Appln. for intervention)

Date : 18/07/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI@@
AA

For Applicant: Mr. Saket Singh,Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.B. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
None appears for the State of Bihar.

The application for intervention is not opposed by the
respondents. It is, accordingly, ordered.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master